Tax Parcel Number

17-30011-130
17-30079-100
17-30079-110
17-30079-130
17-30079-140

17-30079-70
17-30079-80

17-30079-120

OwnerName

TSS RENTALS LLC

GUNDERSEN CLINIC LTD

JOHN E SANDER TRUST

MIKE MICHAELS HOLDINGS LLC

CHANG VUE, SAI V VUE

MAIL STOP NCA1-01 GUNDERSEN LUTHERAN
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES INC

GUNDERSEN CLINIC LTD

SPIES CONSTRUCTION LLC

PROPADDCOMP
1311 6THSTS
1403 6TH ST S
1406 6THST S
522 FARNAM ST
516 FARNAM ST

1413 6THSTS
1407 6THST S

1402 6TH ST S

CompleteAddress
1300 21STST S
1900 SOUTH AVE
1406 6TH ST S
943 FARNAM ST
516 FARNAM ST

1900 SOUTH AVE
1900 SOUTH AVE

2011 LIBERTY ST

MailCityStateZip

LA CROSSE, WI 54601

LA CROSSE, WI 54601

LA CROSSE, WI 54601-5311
LA CROSSE, WI 54601

LA CROSSE, WI 54601

LA CROSSE, WI 54601
LA CROSSE, WI 54601

LA CROSSE, WI 54603-2084
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